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Criterium Nazionale Cuccioli

CUCCIOLI 2 MASCHILE
SLALOM SPECIALE

CLASSIFICA UFFICIOSA

POS

~N o

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

NUM
PETT

137
67
39

7
99

118

122
62
36
73
42
34
22
29
21
71
38
25

49
94
127
123
91
10

120
81
53
54

117
85

121
33

138

11
24
60
68

116
17

103

3

131

101
69
14

NUM
CODICE

69447
67813
67323
68138
68928
67920
90353
69731
69063
67171
67342
68016
68675
67757
666569
664769
67286
68786
68093
665515
659776
69288
69941
67311
657904
69490
69153
657806
659034
67571
67290
664749
68178
67386
67531
68412
68324
69955
69649
68441
67842
70003
67991
657759
106545
67596
68869

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

CECCARELLI Giovanni
ZANARDI Tommaso
SELETTO Pietro
CAGNONI Mattia
ZILIANI  Pietro
PROFANTER Felix
VILLARAGGIA Andrea
MARINO Matteo
KASER Simon
DABENI Mattia

ROTA Achille
ZANITZER Leonardo
ANTOLINI  Mattia
SEGHEZZI Luca
GIOVANELLI Lorenzo
PIGNATON FAGNANI Le
BEVILACQUA Matteo
GARZIERA Niccolo'
BRADANINI Gioele
ROSSO Pietro  August
PELLIZZARI Vittorio
ALBERTI Nicolo'
PIACENZA Marco
PUTZER Alex
TAVELLA Filippo
BELLINI  Pietro
HOFER Diego

DE PRATO Christian
ALIMONTA Matteo
CROCE Mattia
ROSSIELLO Giovanni
PORTA Nicolo'

BISI  Niccolo'
VITALONE Francesco
MARRA Leonardo
MANDER Jacopo
MIGLIARDI Carlo
THALER Michael
GOGGI Federico
ZANDEGIACOMO RIZIO'
MONTESI Nicholas
PERATHONER Liam
COMPAGNONI Marco
DE LAZZER Alex
FORTUNATO Edoardo
MORETTI Riccardo
D'ADDEZIO  Arturo

12-03-2022 / Vipiteno/Sterzing

TEMPO TEMPO

PUNTI  ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' 1a PROVA 2a PROVA
2010 AOC 03306 GOLDEN TEAM CECCARE 42.79 40.63
2010 VE 00005 SC 18 43.37 43.22
2010 VA 03150 S.C. AZZURRI DEL CE 43.41 43.41
2010 AC 00930 S.C. RADICI GROUP S 43.38 43.44
2010 AC 00179 BRIXIA SCI CENTRO A 4412 42.92
2010 AA 00069 AMATEURSPORTCLUB SE 43.40 43.96
2010 AC 03582 REVOLUTION SKI RACE 45.12 42.28
2010 VA 00375 S.C. CRAMMONT MONT 43.43 43.97
2010 AA 00490 ASV. VOELS AM SCH 44.03 43.52
2010 AC 00798 SKI CLUB BORNO 43.75 44.49
2010 AC 00930 S.C. RADICI GROUP S 44.37 44.06
2010 FVG 00055 SCI C.AL MONTE LU 44.07 44.43
2010 TN 00929 S.C. BOLBENO AD. 44.53 44.27
2010 AC 00930 S.C. RADICI GROUP S 45.33 43.66
2010 VA 00066 S.C. LA THUILE-RUTO 44.89 44.73
2010 AC 03102 G.B. SKI CLUB AD. 45.02 44.62
2010 CAM 00520 SCI ACCADEMICO ITAL 45.53 44.34
2010 TN 00329 SPORTING CLUB MADON 44.97 45.21
2010 AC 01808 SPORTINGLIVIGNO 45.36 45.36
2010 AOC 03306 GOLDEN TEAM CECCARE 45.83 44.91
2010 TN 03396 WONDER SKI AS.D. 46.03 44.75
2010 VE 00018 SC CORTINA 45.82 45.20
2010 VA 03150 S.C. AZZURRI DEL CE 46.64 44.93
2010 AA 00078 SC GARDENA RAIFFEIS 46.69 44.88
2010 AC 03102 G.B. SKI CLUB AD. 45.33 46.56
2010 AC 00179 BRIXIA SCI CENTRO A 46.56 45.59
2010 AA 00078 SC GARDENA RAIFFEIS 4717 45.39
2010 FVG 00003 SC SAPPADA 47.49 45.16
2010 TN 00909 S.C. CITTA' DI ROVE 46.46 46.50
2010 AOC 00144 SC LANCIA 46.76 46.21
2010 CAM 00520 SCI ACCADEMICO ITAL 46.91 46.59
2010 AC 01031 S.C. GOGA MOTTARONE 48.47 45.18
2010 VA 00260 S.C. VAL D'AYAS AS 47.89 45.91
2010 VA 00066 S.C. LA THUILE-RUTO 47.53 46.35
2010 CAB 03405 LE ROCCHE 47.95 46.13
2010 CAM 00087 S.C. NAPOLI AD. 48.63 45.67
2010 AOC 00961 S.C. VALCHISONE - C 47.67 47.08
2010 AA 00435 ASC SARNTAL 51.67 43.18
2010 AOC 00692 S.C. BORGATA SESTRI 47.51 47.41
2010 VE 00005 SC 18 48.90 46.32
2010 CAM 00611 SC VESUVIO ASD 48.03 47.25
2010 AA 00078 SC GARDENA RAIFFEIS 48.08 47.54
2010 AC 00325 S.C. SANTA CATERINA 50.40 45.23
2010 VE 00018 SC CORTINA 49.41 46.61
2010 VA 00375 S.C. CRAMMONT MONT 50.09 46.16
2010 FVG 00341 ASD. S.C. PORDENO 49.86 46.59
2010 CAM 00611 SC VESUVIO ASD 50.31 46.15

TEMPO
TOTALE

1'23.42
1'26.59
1'26.82
1'26.82
1'27.04
1'27.36
1'27.40
1'27.40
1'27.55
1'28.24
1'28.43
1'28.50
1'28.80
1'28.99
1'29.62
1'29.64
1'29.87
1'30.18
1'30.72
1'30.74
1'30.78
1'31.02
1'31.57
1'31.57
1'31.89
1'32.15
1'32.56
1'32.65
1'32.96
1'32.97
1'33.50
1'33.65
1'33.80
1'33.88
1'34.08
1'34.30
1'34.75
1'34.85
1'34.92
1'35.22
1'35.28
1'35.62
1'35.63
1'36.02
1'36.25
1'36.45
1'36.46

F= 730
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB

437
434
431
431
424
421
418
418
41
408
405
402
399
396
392
389
386
383
380
376
373
370
367
367
360
357
354
351
348
344
341
338
335
332
329
325
322
319
316
313
309
306
303
300
297
293
290
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POS

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

NUM
PETT

43
136
130

87

88
105

15

96

70
107
104

80
129
119

44

1

95

37

83

86
106
108
112

75

55

46

89

65

20

93
134

92

50

90

63

40

58
79
132
23
47
77
31
32
110
76
12
72
84

115
74
61

133

128

113
98

100
35
27
66
26

109
64
57
52

2
19
82

NUM
CODICE

68032
69926
69105
67969
663767
67378
68086
69946
67608
69360
70050
70077
68681
68911
69351
677972
68306
67585
663099
670640
68837
669253
69743
664487
69145
68156
70002
67645
68103
67340
665026
659037
68714
69841
665104
67957
69076
68526
68606
68992
67876
68630
68940
68745
657803
106499
677703
68600
68296
67296
67962
69772
68808
67445
68217
67298
68396
90430
69885
90445
662711
68175
69355
661809
68700
67388
67798
69773
67731
68613
68512

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

IMPROTA Francesco
PARMA Giulio Alessa
POGLIANO Carlo

SISTI  Tommaso Anton
POLO Alex

PEZZElI Tommaso
RASOM Nicolas Maria
DE SAINT PIERRE Pie
CHECCHETTO Tommaso
ZANETTI Christian

DI FINI  Filippo

DEGLI ESPOSTI MAZzZO
MARTINELLI Matteo
VISCIONE Alberto
VENDER Riccardo
DEBENEDETTI Tommaso
FESTINI Ferdinand
DAGRI Tommaso
TURLA Achille
TASSI Riccardo
PICHLER Hannes
CAIRO Derio
GIOS Nicolo'
JOND Amedeo Bjorn
BERNUCCI Guglielmo
MALUCELLI Samuele
LEONARDELLI Alessan
PLIEGER Julian
CASTELLI Giovanni
ROSSO Elia
MUSCOLINO Federico
FERRETTI Pietro
PUGI Edoardo
CHIOZZA Umberto
JUD Daniel

PETTINI Pietro
BORRELLI Alessandro
FERRARI Gabriele
DONATI Alessandro
VENICA Filippo
PACINI Leone
PIEILLER Rafael
CESCHIN Alessandro
BENVENUTO Roberto
DI GIUSTO Filippo
MARCHISIO Federico
POLIMENI Domenico
OSS PAPOT Martin
ADAMI Filippo Franc
ANSELMI Giovanni
TONEGUTTI Francesco
BELOTTI Leonardo
MAGNATO Edoardo
ONORIO Francesco
BRAIDA-BRUNO Filipp
CASTRI Niccolo'
NAIBO Leone
COMPOSTO Lorenzo
ZANIN Leonardo
NEBULONI Alessandro
MOLINERIS Jacopo
DI CESARE Manuel
AGOSTINACCHIO Giuli
CIROLO Mattia
BORTOLI Federico
BORGIA Edoardo
CELANT Axel

GERINO Matteo
VIVIANI  Alessandro
MERIGHI Francesco
BORTESI Riccardo

Fulv

12-03-2022 / Vipiteno/Sterzing

PUNTI

ANNO

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

TEMPO
COM COD. SOCIETA' 1a PROVA
CAM 03555 SC POSILLIPO 48.67
VA 00054 S.C. COURMAYEUR MON 50.45
FVG 00341 ASD. S.C. PORDENO 48.92
VE 00001 US ASIAGO SCI 49.07
TN 03321 VAL DI FIEMME SKI T 46.68
TN 01184 SKI TEAM FASSA AS. 50.66
TN 01184 SKI TEAM FASSA AS. 50.49
CAT 03368 TEAM TOP SKI 50.34
VE 00001 US ASIAGO SCI 49.66
AC 03288 OSSOLA SKI TEAM 56.56
CAT 00025 S.C. ABETONE AS.D. 51.45
CAE 00441 S.C. VAL CARLINA A 51.16
CAE 01943 FRIGNANO SKI TEAM 52.05
CUM 00013 SC ASCOLI 52.03
TN 00172 SCI CLUB ANAUNE- C 1'00.76
LI 03182 CEVA 58.50
AA 00363 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 1'16.71
FVG 01026 ASD. S.K. DEVIN 3'00.00
AC 03429 VAL PALOT SKI S.S.D 3'00.00
VE 00018 SC CORTINA 3'00.00
AA 00683 ASV ALDEIN 3'00.00
AOC 00795 SC CLAVIERE 3'00.00
VE 00114 SC GALLIO 3'00.00
AOC 00028 S.C. BARDONECCHIA A 3'00.00
AOC 02445 MONDOLE' SKI TEAM A 3'00.00
AA 00130 WINTERSPORTVEREIN B 3'00.00
TN 01689 S.C. AGONISTICA TRE 3'00.00
AA 00435 ASC SARNTAL 3'00.00
AC 00007 SC PENNA NERA 3'00.00
AOC 03173 EQUIPE PRAGELATO 3'00.00
TN 01689 S.C. AGONISTICA TRE 3'00.00
TN 00909 S.C. CITTA' DI ROVE 3'00.00
CAT 01434 S.C. LANCIOTTO AS. 3'00.00
VA 03615 AS.D. CLUB DE SKI 3'00.00
AA 00218 AMATEURSPORTCLUB - 3'00.00
VE 00213 UOCEI TREVISO 3'00.00
AOC 00028 S.C. BARDONECCHIA A 3'00.00
CAE 00033 S.C. SESTOLA AS.D. 3'00.00
AC 00038 SC PONTEDILEGNO 3'00.00
FVG 00673 S.C. 70 AS.D. 3'00.00
CAT 02928 S.C. DOGANACCIA AS 3'00.00
VA 03615 AS.D. CLUB DE SKI 3'00.00
VE 01055 SC TRICHIANA 3'00.00
CLS 00890 SPORTIVALAZIO 3'00.00
FVG 00003 SC SAPPADA 3'00.00
LI 00235 SC IMPERIA MARITTIM 3'00.00
LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE 3'00.00
TN 00165 SCI CLUB PANAROTTA 43.55
VA 03150 S.C. AZZURRI DEL CE 4417
AC 03429 VAL PALOT SKI S.S.D 44.43
AOC 02972 LIBERI TUTTI 44.89
TN 03396 WONDER SKI AS.D. 45.29
AA 00304 ASC HAFLING RAIFFEI 45.68
AC 00179 BRIXIA SCI CENTRO A 45.70
AOC 00254 S.C. SAUZE D'OULX A 45.73
AOC 03422 EQUIPE BEAULARD S.S 45.92
VE 02210 S.C. DRUSCIE' - COR 46.45
VA 03150 S.C. AZZURRI DEL CE 47.09
VE 01053 S.C. LIMANA AS.D. 47.10
AOC 03341 SKITEAMVALSESIA 47.14
AOC 02445 MONDOLE' SKI TEAM A 47.62
CAB 00660 S.C. CAMPO FELICE - 47.65
VE 00213 UCEI TREVISO 47.69
AC 00277 ASD. S.C. VALMALE 47.78
VE 00001 US ASIAGO SCI 47.87
CLS 00132 S.C. TERMINILLO AD 48.01
FVG 00110 CAlI XXX OTTOBRE 48.53
AOC 00151 SC FRABOSA 50.04
CUM 00013 SC ASCOLI 55.76
CAE 01943 FRIGNANO SKI TEAM 56.72
LI 03182 CEVA 59.90

TEMPO
2a PROVA

48.06
46.91
48.55
48.60
51.04
47.97
48.23
48.64
49.45
43.83
49.64
50.08
49.86
51.93
44.68
57.20
46.31
42.74
43.24
43.90
43.96
44.33
44.35
44.72
44.84
44.87
45.31
45.66
45.70
45.80
46.04
46.47
46.56
46.57
47.18
47.36
47.79
48.25
48.40
48.47
48.83
50.75
51.25
51.77
52.53
59.10
1'09.25
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00

TEMPO
TOTALE

1'36.73
1'37.36
1'37.47
1'37.67
1'37.72
1'38.63
1'38.72
1'38.98
1'39.11
1'40.39
1'41.09
1'41.24
1'41.91
1'43.96
1'45.44
1'65.70
2'03.02
3'42.74
3'43.24
3'43.90
3'43.96
3'44.33
3'44.35
3'44.72
3'44.84
3'44.87
3'45.31
3'45.66
3'45.70
3'45.80
3'46.04
3'46.47
3'46.56
3'46.57
3'47.18
3'47.36
3'47.79
3'48.25
3'48.40
3'48.47
3'48.83
3'50.75
3'561.25
3'51.77
3'562.53
3'569.10
4'09.25
5'43.55
5'44.17
5'44.43
5'44.89
5'45.29
5'45.68
5'45.70
5'45.73
5'45.92
5'46.45
5'47.09
5'47.10
5'47.14
5'47.62
5'47.65
5'47.69
5'47.78
5'47.87
5'48.01
5'48.53
5'50.04
5'65.76
5'66.72
5'569.90

F= 730
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB

287
284
281
278
274
271
268
265
262
258
255
252
249
246
242
239
236
233
230
226
223
220
217
214
211
207
204
201
198
195
191
188
185
182
179
175
172
169
166
163
159
156
153
150
147
144
140
137
134
131
128
124
121
118
115
112
108
105
102

99

96

93

89

86

83

80

77

73

70

67

64

S8/2

Data processing F.I.S.l. Federazione Italiana Sport Invernali



POS NUM

NUM

PETT CODICE

119 45
120 135
126
125
124
114
102
97

67251
67175
67448
69803
67626
67374
69597
68413

78 666207

59
56

69959
68792

51 661826
48 665953

Yl
28
18
16
13

1

ISCRITTI

67806
69787
70001
67735
67537
67373

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

SOLA Leonardo
REYMOND Mattia
MAGRO Pietro
BEGNIS Filippo
BECCARI lacopo
BALDI Felix

DE MARTINO Ettore
AMADIO Rocco
BRUNELLI Sebastiano
GARGANO Angelo
VENTURIN Mattia
CIROLO Samuel Godvi
JANEV Niko

GUFLER Juri

SENNI Benedetto
ZANON Alessandro
PIVA Daniele
RAIMONDI Giovanni
ROSSI Lorenzo

NON PARTITI 1a PROVA ... 0

NON ARRIVATI 1a PROVA .. 0

SQUALIFICATI

1a PROVA .. 0

NON PARTITI 2a PROVA ... 1

30 68948 MATZNELLER Martin

NON ARRIVATI 2a PROVA .. 0

SQUALIFICATI

2a PROVA .. 0

12-03-2022 / Vipiteno/Sterzing

PUNTI

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

CAE 01196
AOC 00745
AOC 02972
AOC 03422
TN 00929
AOC 03306
TN 00282
VE 00613
CAB 03405
AC 00233
VE 01055
AC 00277
FVG 01026
AA 00585
CAB

CAB

TN 01541
AC 00118
VA 00375

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

S.C. RIOLUNATO AD.
S.C. SANSICARIO CES
LIBERI TUTTI

EQUIPE BEAULARD S.S
S.C. BOLBENO AD.
GOLDEN TEAM CECCARE
S.C. VERMIGLIO TONA
S.C. PONTE NELLE AL
LE ROCCHE

S.C. UBI BANCA GOGG
SC TRICHIANA

AS.D. S.C. VALMALE
AS.D. SK DEVIN
ASC PASSEIER

S.S.D. TREMALZO
S.C. BORMIO ASD.
S.C. CRAMMONT MONT

2010 AA 00253 ASC JOCHGRIMM

TEMPO
1a PROVA

1'01.29
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00

TEMPO
2a PROVA

5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00
5'00.00

TEMPO
TOTALE

6'01.29
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00
8'00.00

F= 730
PUNTI PUNTI
GARA TAB

61
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
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